
 

Please find the list of updated contact information (as per Registration information, 2023) 

N.p.k. Vārds, uzvārds Tel. nr. e-pasts  
1. Ieva Saleniece (+371) 20142828 ievas2366@gmail.com 

 

2. Normunds Salenieks  
 

3. Mikus Salenieks (+371) 20165021 mikus.salenieks@gmail.com  

 

4. Toms Salenieks (+371) 23776284 toms.salenieks@hotmail.com  

 

5. Lauma Rode (+372) 58557918 lauma.rode@gmail.com  

 

6. Kurts Rode (+371) 29476018 kurts.rode@gmail.com 

 

7. Rebeka Rode (+372) 58896378 rebeka.rode@gmail.com  

 

8. Ivars Rimša    
 

9. Dana Rozenfelde (+371) 29295172 danarode@gmail.com 

 

10. 
Rinalds 
Rozenfelds (+49) 15168442113 

 

11. Evija Siliņa (+371) 26323372 evsilina@inbox.lv 

 

12. Varis Siliņš  (+371) 26829239 varis.silins@inbox.lv 

 

13. Sarma Siliņa   
 

14. Terēze Siliņa   
 

15. Alberts Siliņš   
 

16. Elēna Siliņa   
 

17. Arta Stankevica (+371) 26187788 arta.stankevica@gmail.com  

 

18. Jasmīna Čampa   
 

19. Verners Čampa   
 

20. Zinta Bite (+371) 29497780 zinta.bite@gmail.com  

 

21. Jānis Bite (+371) 29264669 janis.bitte@gmail.com 

 

22. Eduards Bite (+371) 24942175 eduards.bite@gmail.com  

 

23. Gunta Vilne (+371) 29627025 vilne.gunta@gmail.com  

 

24. Edijs Vilnis (+371) 29253627 edijs.vilnis@gmail.com  

 

25. Zane Vilne (+371) 22447215  
 

26. Agnese Vilne (+371) 20172427  
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27. Madara Vilne   
 

28. Valdis Takeris (+371) 22089210 valdistakeris@gmail.com  

 

29. Natālija Takere  (+371) 22321556 natalija.takere@gmail.com  

 

30. Kristīne Takere  (+371) 25153377  
 

31. Marija Takere   
 

32. Laima Takere (+371) 26549078 laiminja@gmail.com 

 

33. Zinta Takere  (+371) 26037900 zinta.takere@gmail.com 

 

34. Līga Takere  (+371) 28771940 ligatakere@gmail.com 

 

35. Inese Takere  (+371) 29441441 inesse9@inbox.lv 

 

36. Artis Zverovs (+371) 29217176  
 

37. Linda Takere   
 

38. Ralfs Takeris   
 

39. Ivo Takeris (+371) 29288788 ivotakeris7@gmail.com 

 

40. Jānis Takeris (+371) 29211711 janistakeris@gmail.com 

 

41. Guntis Takeris (+371) 29181118  
 

42. 
Daina Takere-
Keiša (+371) 20559965  

 

43. Reseda Treier (+372) 5274949 reseda.treier@gmai.com 

 

44. Märt Treier  (+372) 53481902  
 

45. Lars Nordahl  (+46) 705575  
 

46. 
Tiia Treier 
Nordahl (+46) 706625288  

 

47. Paul Treier (+372) 5010477  
 

48. Terje Keerberg (+372) 5083017  
 

49. Milvi Keerberg   
 

50. Jaan Keerberg   
 

51. Grethe Juhkason (+372) 53800157 grethejuhkason@gmail.com  

 

52. Kirke Juhkason   
 

53. Külli Juhkason   
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